
 

Final Exam Timetable Spring 2014-15 

PROVISIONAL  

 ELT & ELL & TRN   

 
 
 
DATE 

     TIME 9.00-11.00 11.00-13.00 13.00-15.00 15.00-17.00 

MONDAY 
1st June 

E102 
 

452 
T402/L436 
 
 

254/L304/T107 
T307 
 

 

TUESDAY 
2nd June 

AIT 102/202 
@10.00 

L321 
 

158 
 

 

WEDNESDAY 
3rd June 
 

TUR102 
@10.00 

L322 
E204 
 

160 
T206 
 
 

 

THURSDAY 
4th June 
 

T110/490 L325 
 

356 
T310 

 

FRIDAY 
5th June 
 

E308 
 
 
 

L422 
 

  

SATURDAY 
6th June 
 

    

  


