

Final Exam Timetable Spring 2014-15

PROVISIONAL

ELT & ELL & TRN

TIME	9.00-11.00	11.00-13.00	13.00-15.00	15.00-17.00
DATE				
MONDAY	E102	452	254/L304/T107	
1 st June		T402/L436	T307	
TUESDAY	AIT 102/202	L321	158	
2 nd June	@10.00		130	
	_			
	TUD402	1222	100	
WEDNESDAY 3 rd June	TUR102 @10.00	L322 E204	160 T206	
5 Julie	@10.00	E204	1200	
THURSDAY	T110/490	L325	356	
4 th June			T310	
FRIDAY	E308	L422		
5 th June				
SATURDAY				
6 th June				